
PINELLAS COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES 

PERIOD: 04/09/2017 - 04/15/2017 

AMOUNT DISBURSED DOCUMENT COUNT 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
ACH Transfers 
Checks 
Wire Transfers 

TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

PAYROLL 

Checks 
Direct Deposits 
Third Party Checks 
Third Party Direct Deposits 

TOTAL PAYROLL 

GRAND TOTAL 

$6,587, 129.04 
$3,408,464.79 

$632,899.97 

$10,628,493.80 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$10,628,493.80 

81 
444 

5 

530 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

530 

The undersigned does hereby certify that he/she has prepared the Disbursement Sheets according to 
law and that they are accurate and correct to the best of his/her knowledge and belief. 

Ken Burke 
Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller 
Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board , . ~ .. ~.,;, i, 

\. • • • I 
of County Commissioners ~\ .. ,, \.'iY C,1:

1
' 1 ,,; .. ,r, I., • '-', .,, ,I 

~ ,- v ...... . ''l.!f. '.,· ~ /}. "" . . ,-:,., .,,. •' ' • . • V~ci ,,, : ·,}.• · .. "--~ ~ 
(... . . . 0 ~ ., ~·- ~-

· - 'f""' \'"" • ... 

Deputy Clerk ~ ~ ~ . ~ £:,f\ L .~ ~ ·-

Date #a 
. ' . ,,, "" ,,~ • • r: 

., 1 '/ • • • • • ;, \ ,_. . 
"'.,, f..ts (t, i)'l { I • · • 

~ J..! I. ' ft 
'"'.··-····•;!~~· -...... '. 

-

Approved: 
Board of County Commissioners 

£. £~~ 17 
e1 Date of Board M~ ~ 

~i;r~ E% RK 
/ ~ v' 



PINELLAS COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES 

PERIOD: 04/16/2017 - 04/22/2017 

AMOUNT DISBURSED DOCUMENT COUNT 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
ACH Transfers 
Checks 
Wire Transfers 

TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

PAYROLL 
Checks 
Direct Deposits 
Third Party Checks 
Third Party Direct Deposits 

TOTAL PAYROLL 

GRAND TOTAL 

$5, 112,667.40 
$8,262,667.45 
$2, 131,560.50 

$15,506,895.35 

$50,051 .45 
$3,234,650.93 

$1 ,523.35 
$13,531 .40 

$3,299,757.13 

$18,806,652.48 

75 
458 

4 

537 

44 
3,138 

8 
60 

3,250 

3,787 

The undersigned does hereby certify that he/she has prepared the Disbursement Sheets according to 
law and that they are accurate and correct to the best of his/her knowledge and belief. 

Ken Burke . \ \ •' 111
:, '" 1, Approved: 

.,, ... J 1, 

Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptro~e,> r;'\, ~ 1• '. ~ O,!,f~:'i·.,, Board of County Commissioners 
Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board .... ~ 0 • • • • • • ~0 ~ 
f C C . . : () • . tJ'. ~ 

o ounty omm1ss1oners :: 0 : · 1'"' .. 

~

= ,-r .. --~ \ 1 

~
1 ~ ii,~' \~_;._0.t.h~ 

,._,,_-,,L..~--""='-"'---~-"---'--~ifL!!.IL-~~-="----'- .. /.,. • 
Cl k --:, ""'~ ~ • - ' (· 

eputy er .,.,, · 'I(,,: • • •• .: • <.\>,· -•• 
• 1J t"/'IJ\! Ii -,, [. 
~, l IJ I O . \'> /; ,,,,, """' 

Date~v By: - : KEN B K ,,J;_ERK Dat13 ia'.:; ~!.ting 



PINELLAS COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES 

PERIOD: April 23, 2017 April 29, 2017 

AMOUNT DISBURSED DOCUMENT COUNT 
PAYROLL 

ACH 

CHECKS 

THIRD PARTY ACH 

THIRD PARTY CHECK 

TOTAL PAYROLL 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

ACH TRANSFERS 

CHECKS 

WIRE TRANSFERS 

TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

TOTAL IMPREST AMOUNT 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

14,272,355.00 

14,360,552.90 

1,013,747.44 

$29,646,655.34 

$29,646,655.34 

THE UNDERSIGNED DOES HEREBY CERTIFY THAT HE/SHE HAS PREPARED THE DISBURSEMENT SHEETS 
ACCORDING TO LAW AND THAT THEY ARE ACCURATE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER 
KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF. 

KEN BURKE APPROVED: 

115 

638 

6 

759 

759 

CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT 
,• ,,HitU.:ll ~~· ,, . ,, au\'\1 Y r,,... ,.,, BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

EX-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE BOARD 
OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

/lb~ 
~ 

5/£2;7 

... ,: ' G ,,-•••• ""U/.,,.r , "II •, '..-<. • • • !/UI ., 
... '::) • • 'I/ .,, .:- • • .,ra ~ 

., ~a· .J" ' .: -i-' • .-!...,.. 
-- ·· -,- •• v-::. - ·· ~ "'l _, \... o . . r . .r;, . • ··- ::: 
- r:'\ .... r.. . rr-. -,.. ,. . .. ,___ . ---- . • C'.J 

.. :, . ~ ~ .• ... • ....... ~<~ ..,.~ 
" ~· .>/ • • .. .. .~ .. ., 

ATT~~~. By: ' ;; "' , , . Dt" J?J· /7_ _ 
Deputy Clark 


