## PINELLAS COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

#### RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES

PERIOD: 04/09/2017 - 04/15/2017

AMOUNT DISBURSED	DOCUMENT COUNT
\$6,587,129.04 \$3,408,464.79 \$632,899.97	81 444 5
\$10,628,493.80	530
\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0
\$0.00	0
\$10,628,493.80	530
	\$6,587,129.04 \$3,408,464.79 \$632,899.97 \$10,628,493.80 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00

The undersigned does hereby certify that he/she has prepared the Disbursement Sheets according to law and that they are accurate and correct to the best of his/her knowledge and belief.

Ken Burke

Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller

Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board

of County Commissioners

Approved:

Board of County Commissioners

Deputy Clerk

Dopaty Cloth

SEAL

Chairman/Vice-Chairman

Date

5. 23. 17 Date of Board Meeting

ATTEST; KEN BURKE, CLERK

Deputy Clerk

# PINELLAS COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

## RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES

PERIOD: 04/16/2017 - 04/22/2017

	AMOUNT DISBURSED	DOCUMENT COUN
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE		
ACH Transfers	\$5,112,667.40	75
Checks	\$8,262,667.45	458
Wire Transfers	\$2,131,560.50	4
TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	\$15,506,895.35	537
PAYROLL Checks	\$50,051.45	44
Direct Deposits	\$3,234,650.93	3,138
Third Party Checks	\$1,523.35	8
Third Party Direct Deposits	\$13,531.40	60
TOTAL PAYROLL	\$3,299,757.13	3,250
GRAND TOTAL	\$18,806,652.48	3,787

The undersigned does hereby certify that he/she has prepared the Disbursement Sheets according to law and that they are accurate and correct to the best of his/her knowledge and belief.

Ken Burke

Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller

Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board of County Commissioners

11///

Deputy Clerk

Approved:

**Board of County Commissioners** 

ATTEST: KEN BURKE CLERK

Denuty Clar

Deputy Clerk

Date of Board Meeting

# PINELLAS COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES

PERIOD:

April 23, 2017

April 29, 2017

	AMOUNT DISBURSED	DOCUMENT COUNT
PAYROLL		
ACH	\$0.00	12
CHECKS	\$0.00	
THIRD PARTY ACH	\$0.00	
THIRD PARTY CHECK	\$0.00	
TOTAL PAYROLL	\$0.00	,
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE		
ACH TRANSFERS	14,272,355.00	115
CHECKS	14,360,552.90	638
WIRE TRANSFERS	1,013,747.44	6
TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	\$29,646,655.34	759
TOTAL IMPREST AMOUNT	\$29,646,655.34	759

THE UNDERSIGNED DOES HEREBY CERTIFY THAT HE/SHE HAS PREPARED THE DISBURSEMENT SHEETS ACCORDING TO LAW AND THAT THEY ARE ACCURATE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.

KEN BURKE CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

EX-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE BOARD

APPROVED:

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Deputy Clerk

DATE OF BOARD MEETING